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N° de Protocolo
F0236151019
F0237231019
F0238251019
F0240131219

Resumo estatistico

Atendidos: 3

Requerente

Ana Paula Diedrich
Ana Paula Diedrich
Ana Paula Diedrich

Ana Paula Diedrich

Recebidos: 1

Prefeitura de Viadutos

Estado

Atendidos
Atendidos
Atendidos

Recebidos

Indeferidos: 0

Relatério de solicitagdes - SIC

Abertura

15/10/2019
23/10/2019
25/10/2019
13/12/2019

Data: 14/01/2020

Hora: 12:45:16

Fechamento

31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
14/01/2020






